WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Deputy Chief Engineer, Landscape Design
Director of Administration

Director of Finance

Director of Real Estate

District Engineer, Metropolitan (@ 68,200)
Executive IV

District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan (@ 66,000)

State Railroad Administration

Lenini
Chief Engineer

Director, Passenger Services

Executive Assistant, Systems Development
Director, Freight Services

Maryland Port Administration

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director/President — MIT
Director—-Marketing

Director, Finance

Director, Development

Director, Administration

Chief Engineer

Director, Operations

General Manager, International Sales
General Manager, Shipper Sales

Assistant to the Executive Director

General Manager, Public Affairs

Manager, Terminal Maintenance

Assistant Chief Engineer

Comptroller

Manager, Planning

Manager, Terminal Operations

Manager, Traffic/Intermodal

Manager, Management Information Systems
Assistant Chief Engineer, Contract Management
Carrier Sales Manager

Manager, Public Affairs

Manager, Market Planning and Administration
Director-WTC

Deputy Chief Engineer

Manager, Terminal Operations

Assistant Chief Engineer, Design

Manager, Human Resources

- 1361 -

W= N e

U TN

O G S G S g S T T e S e e e e e i

Ch. 64

68,200
68,200
68,200
68,200
136,400
67,086
198,000

665000
60,000
60,000
57,000
51,000

105,000 .
93,000
84,327
81,641
75,382
75,000
67,310
64,317
64,241
62,317
62,089
60,767
60,191
59,666
58,893
58,366
57,380
56,651
55,424
55,380
55,098
54,949
54,739
53,595
53,454
52,914
52,727
52,349




