WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governo	r	Ch. 64
Deputy Chief Engineer, Landscape Design Director of Administration Director of Finance Director of Real Estate District Engineer, Metropolitan (@ 68,200) Executive IV District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan (@ 66,000)	1 1 1 2 1 3	68,200 68,200 68,200 68,200 136,400 67,086 198,000
State Railroad Administration		
Administrator Chief Engineer Director, Passenger Services Executive Assistant, Systems Development Director, Freight Services	1 1 1 1	66,000 60,000 60,000 57,000 51,000
Maryland Port Administration		
Executive Director Deputy Executive Director/President – MIT Director-Marketing Director, Finance Director, Development Director, Administration Chief Engineer Director, Operations General Manager, International Sales General Manager, Shipper Sales Assistant to the Executive Director General Manager, Public Affairs Manager, Terminal Maintenance Assistant Chief Engineer Comptroller Manager, Planning Manager, Terminal Operations Manager, Traffic/Intermodal Manager, Management Information Systems Assistant Chief Engineer, Contract Management Carrier Sales Manager Manager, Public Affairs Manager, Market Planning and Administration Director-WTC	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	105,000 93,000 84,327 81,641 75,382 75,000 67,310 64,317 64,241 62,317 62,089 60,767 60,191 59,666 58,893 58,366 57,380 56,651 55,424 55,380 55,098 54,949 54,739 53,595
Deputy Chief Engineer Manager, Terminal Operations Assistant Chief Engineer, Design Manager, Human Resources	1 1 1	53,454 52,914 52,727 52,349